
 

AMLO TRADING (PTY) LTD 

TENDER NOTICE AND INVITATION TO TENDER 

ADVERTISED ON:  MUNICIPAL NOTICE BOARD 

NOTICE NO: AM/001 
TENDER 
NO:  

SCM/2024/44/COMM 

Tenders are hereby invited 
for: 

QOLWENI PHASE 4B: CONSTRUCTION OF ENGINEERING SERVICES 
(PAYLE’S LAND INFILL SITE) 

SCOPE OF WORKS: 

Construction of 200m sewer line (Local SMME) 

Construction of 200m water line  

Construction of TRA’s  

PUBLISHED DATE:  09 September 2024 CLOSING DATE:  23 September 2024 

CLOSING 
TIME: 

No later than 12H00 on 23 September 2024. BoQs will be opened immediately thereafter, in public 
at the Amlo Trading’s Site Offices in Pinetrees, Payle’s Land. 

AVAILABILITY OF TENDER DOCUMENTS:  

Bill of Quantities will NOT be available electronically.  Bill of Quantities must be reserved no less than 
24 hours from the date and time of the site meeting. 

Printed copies of the BOQ will be available as from 07h30 and thereafter, on weekdays from 07h30 until 16h30, 
at Amlo Trading site camp in Pine Trees  

Date Available:  09 September 2024 Non-refundable Fee: R0 

MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS: 

• Submit proof that tax matters are in order with SARS or provide Tax reference & SARS Pin for 3rd party 
verification. 

• Letter of good standing with FEM or COIDA 

• Sworn Affidavit or BBBEE Certificate if available 

• Must be CIDB registered with a minimum grading of 1CE/GB 

• Registered and active company bank account. 

Site 
Meeting/Information 
Session 

Compulsory: Amlo Trading site camp Pine Trees, 
Plettenberg Bay on 17th September 2024 at 11H00 AM. 
Tenderers who arrive after 11H05 will not be allowed to join 
the clarification meeting. 

Validity 
Period 

4 Weeks 

 


